L09000123204

(Requestor's Name)				
(Address)				
, (Address)				
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL				
(Business Entity Name)				
(Document Number) ,				
Certified Copies Certificates of Status				
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				

Office Use Only



600194179916

02/16/11--01029--010 **165.00

2011 FEB 16 PH W 17

C. LEWIS FEB 1 7 2011 EXAMINER

COVER LETTER

SUBJECT:	Kia	Ora Rentals, LLC	
	Name of Lin	nited Liability Company	
The enclosed Articles	of Amendment and fee(s) are at	domitted for filing.	
Please return all corres	pondence concerning this matte	er to the following:	
		Charlene Sarich, Paralegal	
~		Name of Person	•
		Fennemore Craig, P.C.	·
		Firm/Company	
	3(203 N. Central Ave., Ste. 2600	
		Address	
e de la companya de	,	Phoenix, AZ 85012-2913	
		City/State and Zip Code	
• •		arizonabeth@yahoo.com	
	E-mail address:	to be used for future annual report no	otification)
or further information	concerning this matter, please	call:	
		at (602-). grant	
	Leo Loo, Esq. of Person		916-3368 time Telephone Mumber
(/55)·	phan hauter.	Many Come at the	Confi
Traffall various			Red in Addition to
Inclosed is a check for	the following amount:		
\$25.00 Filing Fee	S30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	S55,00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	S60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy
y to the hymnester			(additional copy, is enclosed
e textoria in a un gole	Title on his figers	25.38° 中联长组织等35° 发	1,25000 N. Egenti verr
		•	
MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section		STREET/COU! Registration Sec	RIER ADDRESS:
Division of Corporations		Division of Corp	rentina
Divisio		Cliffon Building	Controlled the state of the sta
P.O. B	ex 6327		
P.O. B Tallah	ex 6327 assec, FL 32314 oprobablight (pg. 1 oprobablic 1985)	2661 Executive (Center Circle

्यतिकारम् । १५ मध्य प्रकारः । इतिकारम् । १५ मध्य प्रकारः ।

FL055 - 05/06/2009 C T System Online

FILED

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

KI- O- B----I- TTO

2011 FEB 16 PM 申 17.

JSECRETARY OF STATE. FALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

	Kia Ura Keniais, LLC			
(Name of the L	imited Liability Company as it now ap (A Florida Limited Liability Company)	pears on our records.) by)		
he Articles of Organization for this Lim	ited Liability Company were filed on	12/30/09 effective 1/1/10	_ and assigned	
	000123204			
his amendment is submitted to emend th	e following:			
. If amending name, enter the new na	ame of the limited liability company	here:		
he new name must be distinguishable and c.L.C.	end with the words "Limited Liability Co	mpany," the designation "LLC	or the abbreviati	
nter new principal offices address, if a	applicable:			
rincipal office address MUST BE A.S.	TREET ADDRESS)			
		 		
-to	<u> </u>			
ster new meiling eddress, if applicabl failing address MAY BE A POST OF1			 	
THE THE PARTY OF T	REBUXI			
	•	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
If amending the registered agent gistered agent and/or the new register		a car records, enter the	name of the ne	
Property affects appears the new transfer	THE VALLEY WHERE CAR AND DO			
Name of New Registered Agent:	·			
New Registered Office Address:				
		Enter Florida street address		
		, Florida		
	City	2	Zip Code	

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties; and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending the Managers or Managing Members on our records, enter the title, name, and address of each Manager or Managing Member being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager MGRM = Managing Member

<u>Title</u>	Name	Address	Type of Action
MGRM	Elizabeth Sex worth	3107 57th Street South Unit A Gulfport, FL 33707	Add Remove
MGR	Elizabeth Sexworth	3107 57th Street South Unit A Gulfport, FL 33707	Add
			Add Resove
			Add Remove
			Remove
<u>.</u>			Add
D. Hamead	ing any other information, enter ch	auge(s) bere: (Attack additional sheets, if neverse	
·			
			ŻÓII FE ZÓII FE JSECKI TALL'AI
Dated	1-27-10	.	B IS
-	Signature of a men	iber or authorized representative of a member Elizabeth Sexworth	er SiAle
_	Ty	ped or printed name of signee	

Page 2 of 2

Filing Fee: \$25.00